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Claire Joanne Burroughs

Director Information

Title Mrs
Name

Postcode TN4 OPG

Date of birth January 1968
Total current 5
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
AUTOMOTIVE INITIATIVE LTD

THE FARM PROCESS MANAGEMENT

LTD

CHATLEADZ LIMITED

FRONT STAGE TRAINING LIMITED
ANSA.COM LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
CLAIMADAY.COM LIMITED

FINER SELF LIMITED

ANSACOM (MAIDSTONE) LIMITED
ANSACOM TELEMARKETING
LIMITED

GUARDIAN GLOBAL LIMITED

WORLDSTAR GROUP LIMITED
WORLDSTAR COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

TMS (WESTERHAM) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Claire Joanne Burroughs

Number
13407172
13084842

12438342
12374231
03881814

Number

08251347
07659424
06425894
06425877

05186074

04027564
03879024

03490764

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Dormant
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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905676956

905676956

The Warehouse Draper Street
Tunbridge Wells

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

18/05/2021 Director
16/12/2020 Director
03/02/2020 Director
20/12/2019 Director
04/01/2000 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
12/10/2012 Director
06/06/2011 Director
12/12/2007 Director
12/12/2007 Director
09/03/2005 Company
Secretary
05/07/2000 Director
04/01/2000 Director
10/01/1998 Director



